
Hallenspielplan  Bremen-Oslebshausen, Erwin-Büchler-Halle  ( 101148 )
Sperberstraße 3/5
28239   Bremen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.09.2024 00:00 Regionsklasse
M

spielfrei* HSG Cluvenh.../Langwedel 0:0

So. 08.09.2024 10:00

11:30

13:00

17:00

Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
wJE

Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
mJD

Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
m/gJE

Regionsliga
M

SVGO Bremen

SVGO Bremen

SVGO Bremen (MJE)

SVGO Bremen II

HSG Lesum/St.Magnus

ATSV Habenhausen

ATSV Habenhausen (MJE)

HSG Land Hadeln

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.09.2024 11:00

17:00

Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
wJE

Landesliga
M

SVGO Bremen

SVGO Bremen

SG Findorff

TS Hoykenkamp

0:0

0:0

So. 15.09.2024 15:30 VL F SVGO Bremen TSV Altenwalde 0:0

Sa. 21.09.2024 00:00 Regionsklasse
M

spielfrei* HSG LiGra III 0:0

So. 22.09.2024 16:00

18:00

Regionsliga
F

Regionsliga
M

SVGO Bremen II

SVGO Bremen II

HSG Land Hadeln

LTS Bremerhaven

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 28.09.2024 11:00

13:00

14:55

16:15

18:00

Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
wJE

VL F

Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
m/gJE

Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
mJD

Landesliga
M

SVGO Bremen

SVGO Bremen

SVGO Bremen (MJE)

SVGO Bremen

SVGO Bremen

ATSV Habenhausen II

Elsflether TB

HC Bremen II (MJE)

HC Bremen II

HSG Schwanewede/Nk. II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 05.10.2024 17:00 Landesliga
M

SVGO Bremen Hagener SV 0:0

Sa. 26.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

Landesliga
M

Regionsliga
M

Regionsklasse
M

Regionsliga
F

SVGO Bremen

SVGO Bremen II

spielfrei*

SVGO Bremen II

SG Findorff

TSV Altenwalde II

HC Bremen II

spielfrei*

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 15:00

17:00

VL F

Landesliga
M

SVGO Bremen

SVGO Bremen

TuS Jahn Hollenstedt II

ATSV Habenhausen III

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Bremen-Oslebshausen, Erwin-Büchler-Halle  ( 101148 )
Sperberstraße 3/5
28239   Bremen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 30.11.2024 00:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

Regionsklasse
M

Regionsliga
F

VL F

Regionsliga
M

spielfrei*

SVGO Bremen II

SVGO Bremen

SVGO Bremen II

HSG Lesum/St.Magnus III

HSG LiGra

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

SG Findorff II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 00:00 Landesliga
M

SVGO Bremen SG SV F-fehn./TuS P-fehn 0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 00:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

Regionsklasse
M

Regionsliga
F

VL F

Regionsliga
M

spielfrei*

SVGO Bremen II

SVGO Bremen

SVGO Bremen II

MSG Morsum/Intschede

HSG Lesum/St.Magnus II

SG Findorff

TSV Farge-Rekum

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 00:00

00:00

14:00

16:00

Landesliga
M

Regionsklasse
M

Regionsliga
M

Regionsliga
F

SVGO Bremen

spielfrei*

SVGO Bremen II

SVGO Bremen II

TV Schiffdorf II

HSG Bruchha...-Vilsen II

TV Schiffdorf III

TSV Altenwalde II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 15:30 VL F SVGO Bremen VfL Horneburg 0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 17:00 Landesliga
M

SVGO Bremen VfL Edewecht 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 08.03.2025 00:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

Regionsklasse
M

Regionsliga
F

Regionsliga
M

Landesliga
M

spielfrei*

SVGO Bremen II

SVGO Bremen II

SVGO Bremen

SV Werder Bremen II

Hagener SV II

HSG Lesum/St.Magnus II

TV Oyten II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 17:00 Landesliga
M

SVGO Bremen HG Jever/Schortens 0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 15:30 VL F SVGO Bremen VfL Fredenbeck 0:0

Sa. 26.04.2025 00:00 Regionsklasse
M

spielfrei* HSG Grüppen...kholzb. IV 0:0

So. 27.04.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

Regionsliga
M

Regionsliga
F

Landesliga
M

SVGO Bremen II

SVGO Bremen II

SVGO Bremen

TV Gut Heil Spaden

TSV Ganderkesee

SG Buntentor/Neustadt

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 10.05.2025 15:30 VL F SVGO Bremen TSV Intschede 0:0


